MSC Freigericht Oldtimer Fahrt 2025

Platz
1

2
3
4

Startnr.
19
24
34
29

Klasse
Klasse E: Baujahre 1946 bis 1960
Klasse F: Baujahre 1961 bis 1970

Klasse G: Baujahre 1971 bis 1995

Name - Fahrer/in
Schoneberg, Peter
Haub, Stefan

0 Trageser, Werner
Steigerwald, Felix

Name - Beifahrer/in
XXX, XXX

Nein, Nein
Hagemann, Jochen
1,/

Fahrzeug

Piaggio Vespa, Roller
BMW, R27

Wasp,

Simson, KR51/2 Schwalbe

BJ
1960
1962

1984

GLP1
052
222
059
4,47

GLP2
0,14
1,05
3,83
2,67

GLP3
05
0,76
24
117

GLP4
1,48
0,56
0,89
1,58

SA
0,22
0,31
0,27
0,28

BK

o o o o

Gesamt
2,86
4,90
7,98

10,17

SK1

SK2

Typ
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad



