		MSC Freigericht Oldtimer Fahrt 2025														
Platz	Startnr.	Klasse	Name - Fahrer/in	Name - Beifahrer/in	Fahrzeug	ВЈ	GLP1	GLP2	GLP3	GLP4	SA	ВК	Gesamt	SK1	SK2	Тур
1	19	Klasse E: Baujahre 1946 bis 1960	Schöneberg, Peter	XXX, XXX	Piaggio Vespa, Roller	1960	0,52	0,14	0,5	1,48	0,22	0	2,86	-	-	Motorrad
2	24	Klasse F: Baujahre 1961 bis 1970	Haub, Stefan	Nein, Nein	BMW, R27	1962	2,22	1,05	0,76	0,56	0,31	0	4,90	-	-	Motorrad
3	34		0 Trageser, Werner	Hagemann, Jochen	Wasp,	0	0,59	3,83	2,4	0,89	0,27	0	7,98	-	-	Motorrad
4	29	Klasse G: Baujahre 1971 bis 1995	Steigerwald, Felix	1,1	Simson, KR51/2 Schwalbe	1984	4,47	2,67	1,17	1,58	0,28	0	10,17	-	-	Motorrad